
CLE Fee Schedule   

A. Fees for Sponsors

Program ApplicaƟon Fee $50 

On-Demand Annual Renewal Fee 
$20 

(Paid annually, course approved for 3 years) 

On-Demand Program RecerƟficaƟon Fee 
$50 

(Paid annually aŌer iniƟal 3-year approval) 

Programs offered for free (all types) $0 

Expedited Program ApplicaƟon 
(0-40 days prior to program) 

ApplicaƟon Fee + $50 

Repeat Program ApplicaƟon Fee 
(within the same CLE year) 

$25 

AƩendance ReporƟng Fee 
$0 

(If reported within 40 days following program 
and each completed on-demand program) 

Late AƩendance ReporƟng Fee 
$25 

(No new programs will be approved unƟl 
report is submiƩed and late fee is paid) 


